Scoresheet for Team: 04901 Avante MK.2

For Week Number:

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

0 0 0 0

Team: 04901 Avante MK.2
Host Location: EASY

SL MP Player #
*9 0 02356
*3 0 13526
*6 0 08288
*2 0 11942
*2 0 16589
*2 0 16591
N*2 0 16837

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Saito, Masanori
Hirano, Kazuya
Furukawa, Kosuke
Furukawa, Aoi
Saito, Fubuki
Kato, Hideomu
Hosono, Sho

1/10 On 06/26/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaaki Shijo

Team: 04902 EASY kosmos

Host Location:

EASY

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
A NN WWWO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

12104
13862
04852
07949
11613
11206
15703
11569

(04904) side pot On 07/03/2025 At Side

Ohno, Yume
Sakuraba, Taro
Kondo, Naoko
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Shimizu, Yoshitaro
Matsuda, Erika
Omijya, Ryo
Higuchi, Ikumi

04901



Scoresheet for Team: 04902 EASY kosmos

For Week Number:

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

0 0 0 0

Team: 04901 Avante MK.2
Host Location: EASY

SL MP Player #
*9 0 02356
*3 0 13526
*6 0 08288
*2 0 11942
*2 0 16589
*2 0 16591
N*2 0 16837

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Saito, Masanori
Hirano, Kazuya
Furukawa, Kosuke
Furukawa, Aoi
Saito, Fubuki
Kato, Hideomu
Hosono, Sho

1/10 On 06/26/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

¥3000.

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaaki Shijo

Team: 04902 EASY kosmos

Host Location:

EASY

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
A NN WWWO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

12104
13862
04852
07949
11613
11206
15703
11569

Ohno, Yume
Sakuraba, Taro
Kondo, Naoko
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Shimizu, Yoshitaro
Matsuda, Erika
Omijya, Ryo
Higuchi, Ikumi

(04903) WISH FIGHTERS On 07/03/2025 At EASY

04902



Scoresheet for Team: 04903 WISH FIGHTERS

For Week Number: 1/10 On 06/26/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 04903 WISH FIGHTERS
Host Location: POOL BAR WISH

SL MP Player #
*9 0 09975
*3 0 05789
*5 0 10498
*4 0 06734
*2 0 12526
*5 0 16672
*7 0 16025

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Shijo, Takaaki
Shimizu, Etsuko
Hatakeyama, Masao
Amemiya, Maiko
Uchida, Satomi
Saito, Kazufumi
Sano, Daisuke

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 04904 side pot
Host Location:

Side

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takaaki Shijo

SL MP Player # Name

* 6

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

08105
08579
08242
12888
13556
13461
10261

Muraoka, Hiroki
Hashimoto, Ryo
Senoo, Mariko
Saito, Toshiya
Sato, Naoki

Ding, Ding
Matsudaira, Taiichi

(04902) EASY kosmos On 07/03/2025 At EASY

04903



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04904 side pot
For Week Number: 1/10 On 06/26/2025 At 08:00 PM Takaaki Shijo

Division: Toshima-Nerima Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04903 WISH FIGHTERS Team: 04904 side pot
Host Location: POOL BAR WISH Host Location:  Side
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 09975 Shijo, Takaaki *6 0 08105 Muraoka, Hiroki
*3 0 05789 Shimizu, Etsuko *9 0 08579 Hashimoto, Ryo
*5 0 10498 Hatakeyama, Masao *5 0 08242 Senoo, Mariko
*4 0 06734 Amemiya, Maiko *4 0 12888 Saito, Toshiya
* 2 0 12526 Uchida, Satomi * 3 0 13556 Sato, Naoki
*5 0 16672 Saito, Kazufumi * 3 0 13461 Ding, Ding
* 7 0 16025 Sano, Daisuke *5 0 10261 Matsudaira, Taiichi
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04901) Avante MK.2 On 07/03/2025 At Side

Division Rep(s):

04904



